
Bio Comp

Class 9th 75 75 75 60 60 63 55 100 50 558 550

S # C # Name Eng Urdu Math Phy Che Bio Com Isl T. Quran Total % Pos Grade Section Group

1 2056 Muhammad Faiz Bakhsh 61 66 72 53 60 55 97 48 512 93.09 1 A+ B Computer

2 2160 Muhammad Khizar 61 65 75 56 59 55 97 44 512 93.09 1 A+ C Computer

3 2119 Ruhullah 62 61 71 55 60 60 99 48 516 92.47 2 A+ A Biology

4 2140 Muhammad Jahangir Hassan 60 70 73 57 59 53 98 46 516 92.47 2 A+ C Biology

5 2117 Mehdi Alam 60 61 72 55 60 53 100 50 511 91.58 3 A+ A Biology

6 1989 Muhammad Sohail 56 65 72 55 60 52 96 46 502 91.27 4 A+ C Computer

7 2223 Ibn-E-Ali Bangash 56 67 71 56.5 59 55 92 46 502.5 90.05 5 A+ C Biology

8 2167 Willayat Ali 58 62 59 55 60 55 95 50 494 89.82 6 A B Computer

9 2152 Muhammad Azan 54 65 71 58 57 54 95 47 501 89.78 7 A C Biology

10 2222 Israr Hussain 56 60 74 52.5 60 55 96 47 500.5 89.70 8 A B Biology

11 2114 Tehzeeb Ul Hassan 58 67 68 57 57 51 96 45 499 89.43 9 A C Biology

12 2120 Mubarak Ali 64 63 68 52 57 53 97 44 498 89.25 10 A A Biology

13 2048 Intisar Mehdi 51 65 67 56 57 52 99 46 493 88.35 11 A C Biology

14 2131 Haibat Ali 56 60 69 49.5 56 57 99 46 492.5 88.26 12 A B Biology

15 1975 FAYYAZ HAIDER 62 65 67 53 59 53 85 47 491 87.99 13 A A Biology

16 2153 Muhammad Taha Hayat 48 60 62 56 58 62 98 45 489 87.63 14 A C Biology

17 2122 Kifayat Hussain 54 55 67 53.5 60 53 91 48 481.5 87.55 15 A B Computer

18 2116 Shakeel Abbas 58 65 63 55.5 57 50 91 47 486.5 87.19 16 A A Biology

19 2146 Zuhaib Hassan 53 62 73 59 56 51 85 46 485 86.92 17 A C Biology

20 1974 Khurram Jawad 54 67 62 50.5 56 53 96 46 484.5 86.83 188 A B Biology

21 2133 Shayan Muhammad 49 60 63 47.5 59 54 95 45 472.5 85.91 19 A B Computer

22 2155 Zain Ali 59 61 65 52 58 47 94 43 479 85.84 20 A B Biology

23 2112 Syed Behjat Abbas 50 63 73 57 53 43 96 44 479 85.84 20 A C Biology

24 2182 Junaid Naseem 41 63 69 53 55 51 95 44 471 85.64 21 A C Computer

25 2137 Mehdi Hassan 57 62 58 45 55 52 99 41 469 85.27 22 A A Computer

26 2176 Mehdi Hassan 53 64 65 39 58 51 95 50 475 85.13 23 A A Biology

27 2118 Ammad Haider 47 62 60 45 58 53 98 44 467 84.91 24 B++ B Computer

28 2043 Ibad-ul-Hassan 55 64 57 53 59 47 92 46 473 84.77 25 B++ A Biology

29 2044 Hussain Rohullah Raheemi 46 58 53 55 56 53 97 44 462 84.00 26 B++ C Computer

30 1982 Khurrum Raza Facho 48 61 69 51.5 56 50 94 39 468.5 83.96 27 B++ B Biology

31 2129 Jamil Abbas Malik 45 68 50 52 55 53 95 42 460 83.64 28 B++ C Computer

32 2121 Hassan Mehdi 57 60 53 53 58 51 92 39 463 82.97 29 B++ A Biology

33 1992 Mubashir Hussain 65 58 64 50 53 54 82 29 455 82.73 30 B++ B Computer

34 2184 Malik Ashdar 47 55 58 54 55 55 89 42 455 82.73 30 B++ B Computer

35 2156 Mubashir Ali Bashir 44 58 69 52 52 41 90 46 452 82.18 31 B++ B Computer

36 2166 Rohan Ali 59 58 61 40.5 57 53 87 43 458.5 82.17 32 B++ A Biology

37 2113 Syed Zain Abbas 49 58 61 47 60 53 90 40 458 82.08 33 B++ A Biology

38 2154 Farhan Ali 51 62 55 45.5 59 52 77 49 450.5 81.91 34 B++ B Computer

39 2050 Muhammad Arsal Mehdi 56 54 46 58 55 51 83 45 448 81.45 35 B++ A Computer

40 1976 Muhammad Ammad Afzal 56 64 50 52 50 50 81 45 448 81.45 36 B++ C Computer

41 2127 Hassnain Ali 49 55 54 49 57 52 89 43 448 81.45 36 B++ C Computer

42 2055 Muhammad Ayyan 52 54 62 52.5 60 48 79 46 453.5 81.27 37 B++ A Biology

43 2054 Muhammad Zaid 57 63 39 54 59 46 94 41 453 81.18 38 B++ A Biology
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44 2141 Mairaj Hassan 44 56 69 54.5 59 39 89 41 451.5 80.91 39 B++ A Biology

45 1977 Ali Mehdi 50 63 63 41.5 59 36 99 40 451.5 80.91 39 B++ B Biology

46 2142 Muhammad Akmal 56 57 62 42.5 57 46 88 43 451.5 80.91 39 B++ B Biology

47 1988 HUSSAIN MEHDI 53 62 60 32 55 50 88 44 444 80.73 40 B++ B Computer

48 2139 Muhammad Najeeb-ul- Hassan 54 57 66 41 59 53 71 43 444 80.73 40 B++ B Computer

49 2149 Siraj Hassan 52 61 59 44 56 50 77 44 443 80.55 41 B++ B Computer

50 1985 Syed Yasawal Hussain 56 60 44 57 52 55 79 39 442 80.36 42 B++ A Computer

51 2150 Syed Faizan Ali 44 52 60 54 56 45 87 44 442 80.36 42 B++ C Computer

52 2161 Nadir Mehdi 51 62 51 49 55 41 93 45 447 80.11 43 B++ A Biology

53 2178 Touqeer Abbas 59 55 54 30.5 52 51 98 41 440.5 80.09 44 B++ A Computer

54 2132 Asim Bahadur 45 64 61 45.5 57 50 74 42 438.5 79.73 45 B+ A Computer

55 2147 Muhammad Taqi Mudassir 49 54 61 48 57 42 88 43 442 79.21 46 B+ A Biology

56 1984 AMMAD MEHDI RAHEEMI 41 60 58 48 54 52 79 43 435 79.09 47 B+ C Computer

57 2047 Muhammad Sammar 54 54 67 44 58 44 80 37 438 78.49 48 B+ B Biology

58 2135 Sameer Abbas 49 63 55 45 54 46 87 39 438 78.49 48 B+ C Biology

59 2045 Ali Mehdi 40 61 61 45 49 52 86 36 430 78.18 49 B+ C Computer

60 1891 Muhammad Mursal Mehdi 50 60 61 39 53 45 85 42 435 77.96 50 B+ A Biology

61 2049 M. Mustafain 54 61 41 49 51 55 80 36 427 77.64 51 B+ C Computer

62 1987 Muhammad Siraj 50 56 47 55 53 48 84 31 424 77.09 52 B+ C Computer

63 2072 Naveed Haider 50 53 53 34.5 57 46 91 43 427.5 76.61 53 B+ B Biology

64 2163 Ahsen Abbas 48 54 42 45 57 52 84 39 421 76.55 54 B+ B Computer

65 2136 Imran Murtaza 59 52 65 52 56 32 73 38 427 76.52 55 B+ A Biology

66 1983 Muhammad Kazim 48 61 43 52 53 54 78 36 425 76.16 56 B+ C Biology

67 2057 Muhammad Rehan 44 61 53 52 54 40 80 40 424 75.99 57 B+ C Biology

68 2164 Ali Abbas 54 51 56 39.5 56 49 76 42 423.5 75.90 58 B+ B Biology

69 2157 Hasnain Iqbal 48 50 53 46 54 47 83 36 417 75.82 59 B+ C Computer

70 1991 Muhammad Sagheer 35 54 44 41 59 51 90 42 416 75.64 60 B+ A Computer

71 1979 Shayan Mehdi 46 56 58 44 56 30 93 38 421 75.45 61 B+ C Biology

72 2181 Sohail Sikander 36 53 58 38 52 53 82 41 413 75.09 62 B+ B Computer

73 2145 Sami-ul-Hassan 52 60 49 45 56 41 87 28 418 74.91 63 B A Biology

74 2126 Ali Mehdi 47 67 54 54 59 92 44 417 74.73 64 B C Biology

75 2159 Syed Kashan Haider 43 57 50 47 54 38 85 42 416 74.55 65 B B Biology

76 2051 Minhal Hassan 49 54 48 36 59 52 73 38 409 74.36 66 B B Computer

77 2144 Muhtasham Ali Hayat 46 53 53 49 59 30 83 33 406 72.76 67 B A Biology

78 2148 Muhammad Tasawar 44 40 41 44.5 56 49 86 42 402.5 72.13 68 B A Biology

79 2165 Muhammad Daniyal 53 52 30 48 55 44 78 42 402 72.04 69 B C Biology

80 2179 Muneeb Ahmed 34 51 41 39.5 53 55 81 35 389.5 70.82 70 B B Computer

81 2134 Hassaan Maalik 42 61 45 43.5 54 23 85 37 390.5 69.98 71 C B Biology

82 2183 Mustafa Ali  31 55 46 43.5 51 45 79 40 390.5 69.98 71 C B Biology

83 1990 Maisam Abbas 49 53 41 39 56 39 75 37 389 69.71 72 C B Biology

84 2177 Farhan Ali 53 56 26 38 44 49 74 41 381 69.27 73 C A Computer

85 2046 Zain Haider 48 56 32 45 49 31 80 42 383 68.64 74 C C Biology

86 2171 Mutaiyabayn-ul-Haq Jarral 55 54 24 42 44 47 76 31 373 67.82 75 C A Computer

87 2124 Aoun Ali 40 50 40 37 52 47 67 37 370 67.27 76 C A Computer

88 2170 Sayaim Abbas 56 40 23 40 48 54 65 33 359 65.27 76 C A Computer

89 2173 Daniyal Abbas 44 55 26 37 47 42 69 37 357 64.91 77 C B Computer
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90 2151 Muhammad Taqi Jawad 41 47 41 30.5 46 45 69 30 349.5 63.55 78 C B Computer

91 1978 Mudassir Abbas 44 50 38 39 56 42 55 30 354 63.44 79 C C Biology

92 1981 Ch. Muhammad Ali Asghar 38 47 61 41 50 25 62 28 352 63.08 80 C C Biology

93 2143 Ghulam Muhammad Muhadis 36 52 38 39 35 49 58 32 339 61.64 81 C C Computer

94 2180 Muhammad Zain-ul-Ebad 47 41 30 38.5 44 50 55 32 337.5 61.36 82 C A Computer

95 1993 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA BIN JAN 46 46 18 36 49 24 81 37 337 60.39 83 C A Biology

96 2125 Muhammad Ammar Yasir 43 44 37 40 41 26 69 34 334 59.86 84 D C Biology

97 2162 Wazir Bilawar Hussain 36 45 26 34 40 47 66 28 322 58.55 85 D C Computer

98 2174 Muhammad Abbas 22 36 38 24.5 41 39 43 27 270.5 49.18 86 E A Computer


